Tools for HVAC/R Service
Catalog 30
2 www.inficonservicetools.com  |  service.tools@inficon.com2 www.inficonservicetools.com  |  service.tools@inficon.com
ADVANTAGES
■ � Detects traditional refrigerants, blends,
CO2*, and even flammables*
■ � Innovative cloud hunting mode with ppm
helps locate leaks faster than ever

Probe length (standard probe)	 ~17 in. (43 cm)
Warranty	 Two-year over-the-counter
ORDERING INFORMATION
D-TEK Stratus
(includes refrigerant sensor only)	 724-202-G1
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Earbuds	 721-607-G1
TEK-Check R134a reference leak	 703-080-G10
TEK-Check R600a reference leak 	 703-080-G29
TEK-Check R1234yf reference leak	 703-080-G12
Wall charger (US and international)	 721-606-G1
12 V (dc) car charger	 721-605-G1
Lithium ion battery	 721-702-G1
Battery charging cradle	 721-610-G1
Battery/cradle combo	 721-604-G1
Extra-long probe (~27 in. (69  cm))	 721-611-G1
Needle probe extension	 721-612-G1
Refrigerant sensor
(Detects CFCs, HFCFs, HFCs, and HFOs)	724-701-G1
CO2 sensor	 724-701-G2
Flammable refrigerant sensor	 724-701-G3

Probe length (standard probe)	 ~17 in. (43 cm)
Warranty	 Two-year over-the-counter
ORDERING INFORMATION
D-TEK 3 (includes refrigerant sensor only)	721-202-G1
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Earbuds	 721-607-G1
TEK-Check R134a reference leak	 703-080-G10
TEK-Check R600a reference leak 	 703-080-G29
TEK-Check R1234yf reference leak 	 703-080-G12
Wall charger (US and international)	 721-606-G1
12 V (dc) car charger	 721-605-G1
Lithium ion battery	 721-702-G1
Battery charging cradle	 721-610-G1
Battery/cradle combo	 721-604-G1
Extra-long probe (~27 in. (69  cm))	 721-611-G1
Needle probe extension	 721-612-G1
Refrigerant sensor
(Detects CFCs, HFCFs, HFCs, and HFOs)	724-701-G1
CO2 sensor	 724-701-G2
Flammable refrigerant sensor	 724-701-G3

		  CE, UKCA
Warranty		  Two-year over-the-counter
ORDERING INFORMATION
Whisper		  711-202-G1
Whisper with accessory kit includes	 711-203-G1
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Headphones		 032-0430
Premium headphones	 032-0427
Whisper Transmitter	 711-600-G1
Contact probe	 711-703-G1
Carrying case	 711-701-G1
W H I S P E R ®  U L T R A S O N I C  L E A K  D E T E C T O R
ADVANTAGES
■ � Detects pressure and vacuum leaks for
all gases

15www.inficonservicetools.com  |  service.tools@inficon.com 15www.inficonservicetools.com  |  service.tools@inficon.com
F L U E - M A T E ®  C O M B U S T I O N  A N A L Y Z E R
ORDERING INFORMATION
FLUE-Mate Combustion Analyzer 502-202-G1
FLUE-Mate Combustion Analyzer
with Bluetooth® printer
502-203-G1
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Bluetooth® printer 502-600-P1
O2 Sensor 502-601-P1
Wall charger (US and International) 502-602-P1
Replacement filters (5 pack) 502-603-P1
Replacement printer paper rolls
(5 pack)
502-604-P1
USB cable for charger 502-605-P1
Water trap filter assembly 502-606-P1
Carrying case 502-607-P1
Positioning cone for probe 502-608-P1
Replacement o-rings for water trap
(5 pack)
502-609-P1
Flue gas probe with 5 ft. (1.5 m)
dual hose
502-610-P1
Pressure hose kit for use
with manometer
502-611-P1
Lithium ion battery 502-612-P1
Test port plugs 502-613-P1
Range Resolution Accuracy
Measured
O2 0 - 25.0% vol 0.1% vol ±0.2% vol
CO high immunity H2

19www.inficonservicetools.com  |  service.tools@inficon.com
W E Y- T E K ®  P R O  R E F R I G E R A N T  C H A R G I N G  S C A L E
ORDERING INFORMATION
Wey-TEK Pro 501-202-G1
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Small charge adapter kit 501-601-G1
Magnetic handpiece strap   501-311-P1
Replacement battery door    501-308-P1
Carrying case 501-700-G1
SPECIFICATIONS
Includes Wey-TEK Pro
Magnetic handpiece strap
3 AA batteries installed